Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa

Generated on Thu, 16 Oct 2025, 00:01:54 GMT+3

Vehicle Name:192423-200 L

-
L]

-
s

P

o

=

sl

L=
-

e s

=
= ]

] R
- i E N
Irad B YSiel

PEMCO Inspection Company WLL

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-10-15(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-10-15 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 582155 hashturn 12:00:21 51.550392,25.267729 23:00:23 51.550392,25.267729 0 0
2 582155 hashacceleration 23:00:23 51.550392,25.267729 23:00:23 51.550392,25.267729 0 0

Vehicle Name:152564-Hilux Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E.“d End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 582155 hashturn 12:00:21 51.550392,25.267729 12:05:51 51.550392,25.267729 0 0
2 582155 hashbreak 12:05:51 51.550392,25.267729 12:05:51 51.550392,25.267729 0 0

Vehicle Name:192489-200 L Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 20%% hashtun 12:00:21  51.550392,25.267729 22:13:56 51.550392,25.267729 0 0
2 907> parked  22:13:56  51.550392,25.267729 22:02:49 51.550392,25.267729 0 0

Vehicle Name:128725 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)

Page 1



Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa

Generated on Thu, 16 Oct 2025, 00:01:54 GMT+3

2025-
10-15

2025-
10-15

hashturn

Parked

Vehicle Name:128924

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-15

2025-
10-15

Status

hashturn

hashturn

Vehicle Name:227108

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-15

2025-
10-15

Status

hashturn

Parked

12:00:21

22:20:04

Start
Time

12:00:21

21:04:47

Start
Time

12:00:21

23:58:57

Vehicle Name:192523-200 L

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-15

2025-
10-15

Status

hashturn

Parked

Vehicle Name:128926

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-15

2025-
10-15

Status

hashturn

Idle

Start
Time

12:00:21

23:50:02

Start
Time

12:00:21

21:30:32

51.550392,25.267729 22:20:04 51.550392,25.267729 0

51.550392,25.267729 21:30:30 51.550392,25.267729 0

End

Start Location A
time

51.550392,25.267729

51.550392,25.267729

End

Start Location time

51.550392,25.267729

51.550392,25.267729

End

Start Location time

51.550392,25.267729

51.550392,25.267729

End

Start Location A
time

51.550392,25.267729

51.550392,25.267729

End Location

End Location

23:58:57 51.550392,25.267729

23:56:28 51.550392,25.267729

End Location

23:50:02 51.550392,25.267729

18:29:19 51.550392,25.267729

End Location

Time
Duration

21:04:47 51.550392,25.267729 0

17:42:48 51.550392,25.267729 O

Time
Duration

Time
Duration

Time
Duration

21:30:32 51.550392,25.267729 0

20:33:26 51.550392,25.267729 0

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Page 2



