

PEMCO Inspection Company WLL

Vehicle Activity Report

Reporting Period :2025-10-15(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-10-15 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:192423-200 L

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-15	hashturn	12:00:21	51.550392,25.267729	23:00:23	51.550392,25.267729	0	0
2	2025- 10-15	hashacceleration	23:00:23	51.550392,25.267729	23:00:23	51.550392,25.267729	0	0

Vehicle Name:152564-Hilux

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-15	hashturn	12:00:21	51.550392,25.267729	12:05:51	51.550392,25.267729	0	0
2	2025- 10-15	hashbreak	12:05:51	51.550392,25.267729	12:05:51	51.550392,25.267729	0	0

Vehicle Name:192489-200 L

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-15	hashturn	12:00:21	51.550392,25.267729	22:13:56	51.550392,25.267729	0	0
2	2025- 10-15	Parked	22:13:56	51.550392,25.267729	22:02:49	51.550392,25.267729	0	0

Vehicle Name:128725

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 10-15	hashturn	12:00:21	51.550392,25.267729	22:20:04	51.550392,25.267729	0	0
2	2025- 10-15	Parked	22:20:04	51.550392,25.267729	21:30:30	51.550392,25.267729	0	0

Vehicle Name:128924 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-15	hashturn	12:00:21	51.550392,25.267729	21:04:47	51.550392,25.267729	0	0
2	2025- 10-15	hashturn	21:04:47	51.550392,25.267729	17:42:48	51.550392,25.267729	0	0

Vehicle Name:227108 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-15	hashturn	12:00:21	51.550392,25.267729	23:58:57	51.550392,25.267729	0	0
2	2025- 10-15	Parked	23:58:57	51.550392,25.267729	23:56:28	51.550392,25.267729	0	0

Vehicle Name:192523-200 L **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-15	hashturn	12:00:21	51.550392,25.267729	23:50:02	51.550392,25.267729	0	0
2	2025- 10-15	Parked	23:50:02	51.550392,25.267729	18:29:19	51.550392,25.267729	0	0

Vehicle Name:128926 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-15	hashturn	12:00:21	51.550392,25.267729	21:30:32	51.550392,25.267729	0	0
2	2025- 10-15	Idle	21:30:32	51.550392,25.267729	20:33:26	51.550392,25.267729	0	0